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Antiques, Furniture, Glassware and Home Decor From a Hender sonville, TN
Estate

Auction Opens. Mon, Sep 18 5:00pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016

0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

(3) Framed Prints

Set of Small Porcelain Figurines
Gold Framed Mirror

Marble Top Gold Bench

Hobnail Glass Pitcher and Bronze Bow! with
Artificial Flowers

Cedar Automatic Floor Cleaner

Assortment of Office Supplies

Tufted His/Her Parlor Chair

Marble Top Circular Table

Electrified Gas Table Lamp

Tufted His/Her Parlor Chair

Marble Top Wood Pedestal End Table
Wood Racking Chair with Cane Weave Seat
Set of Etched Glass Stemmed Drinking Glasses
Collection of Silverplate Items

Silverplate Trays

Silverplate Goblets

Collection of Silverplate Serving Items
Wood Coffee Table

Glass Front China Cabinet

Blown Glass Bridal Basket

Hand Painted Bow! and Plate with Other
Porcelain Items

Christmas Village Decorative Figurines
Panini Press and Griddle

Assortment of Flatware

Pair of Table Lamps

Antique Queen Anne Camel Back Parlor Sofa
(2) Wood End Tables

(2) Gold and Glass Lamps

Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 28 11:00am CT

Lot

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Antique Camel Back Parlor Sofa

Wood Rocking Chair

Marble Top Pedestal Table

Converted Floral Theme Gas Lamp

(4) Silverplate Trays

Wood Bookcase

Antique Queen Anne Heart Shaped Parlor Chair
Antique Single Drawer Wood Entry Table
Metal Desk Lamp

Wood Framed Mirror

Antique Curved Glass Curio Cabinet
Glass Front Wood China Cabinet

Wood Sideboard

Wood Dining Room Table with Six Chairs
Assortment of Decorative Glass Items
Collection of Pink Glass

Assortment of Depression Glass

(6) Crystal Dishes

Covered Crystal Candy Bowl

Crystal Vase

Crystal Bow!

Assortment of Glass items

Assortment of Silverplate Items
Silverplate Goblets

Assortment of Silverplate Items
Collection of Fostoria Drinking Glasses
Assortment Depression Glass Bowls

Hand Painted Floral Themed Decorative Plates
(2) Sliverplate Serving Platters

Set of China

Breadman Automatic Bread Maker
Antique Wood Box
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Lot

0065
0066
0068
0069
0070
0071

0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0082
0084
0085
0086
0087
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

0109

Title

French Porcelain Ballerinas

Assortment of Porcelain Flowers and Birds
Floral Themed Tea Set

(6) Tea Cups and Saucers

(3) Fostoria Glass Items

Depression Glass Serving Dish with Three Tier
Serving Tray and Candle Holders

Silverplate Serving ltems

Antique Glass Ladle

Tabletop Display Mirrors

Table Linens

TableLinens

Colored Depression Glass
TableLinens

Christmas Theme Linens
Assortment of Doily Placemats
Linen Table Cloth

Linen Napkins

Glass Bowls of Different Kinds
Bowls and Kitchen Items
Silverplate and Glass Items

Wood Kitchen Island

Wood Chest of Drawers
Upholstered Oversized Sofa
Upholstered Oversized Love Seat
Sectional Sofawith Pull-Out Bed and Recliner
Wood Upholstered Arm Chair

(2) Framed Prints

Circular Pedestal Table

Brass Table Lamp

Candle Holders and Candles

Wood Mantle Clock

Wood Framed Mirror

(x3) Framed Phil Ponder Prints
(x6) Framed Prints

Set of Silverplate Flatware

(2) Depression Glass Candy Dishes
Assortment of Depression Glass
Set of Mechanical/Engineering Manuals
Set of "Worlds Greatest Literature" Books

Depression Glass Candy Dishes with Candle
Holder

Mens Wool Winter Coat

Lot

0110
0111
0112

0113
0114
0115
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125

0127

0128

0129

0130
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140

0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0150
0151
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Title

Winter Poncho with Fur Colar
Vintage Lovemans Fur Shoulder Throw

Vintage Cain-Sloan "Autumn Haze" Fur
Shoulder Throw

Wedding Dress

Assortment of Fabric and Clothing Guides
Assortment of Baskets

Wood Credenza

Porcelain Pedestal Sink

Bathroom Three Light Sconce

Utility Chest of Drawers

Hampton Bay Hanging Light Fixture
Wooden Bar Stool

Wood Desk

Executive Wood and Metal Corner Desk

Y esterdays Child "Julia" Bisque Collectable
Dall

Y esterdays Child "Molly" Bisque Collectable
Dall

Y esterdays Child "Brittany" Bisque Collectable
Dall

Y esterdays Child "Taylor" Bisque Collectable
Dall

Y esterdays Child "Erin" Bisgue Collectable Doll
Susan Wakeen Collectable Dall

Madam Alexander Collectable Doll

Raobert Tonner Collectable Doll

Robert Tonner Collectable Doll

(5) Weighted Sterling Silver Candle Holders
Effanbee Brenda Star Reporter Collectable Dall
Wood Chest of Drawers with Mirror

Davis Cabinet Chest of drawers

Sterling Silver Candle Holder with Ornate
Silverplate Candle Holder

Mico Designs Mahogany Bronze Faucet
(2) Painted Wood Utility Shelves

(2) Metal Storage Boxes

Micranta Tech-Dwell-Points Tester
Electrified Singer Sewing Machine
Assortment of Baking Dishes and Bowls
Justen Benchtop Grinder

4 1/2" Benchtop Grinder

Metal and Wood Snow Sled

Holiday Decorations
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Lot

0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0164
0165
0166
0167
0170
0173

0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181

0184

0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199

0200
0201
0202

Title

(7) Folding Chairs

Wooden Bread Bowl End Table
Vintage Slide Projector

Metal Strainer/Masher

Early American Etched Glass Punch Set
(2) Setsof Golf Clubs

Atari Computer Gaming Console
Upright Piano

Metal Anchor Bell

Vintage Steamer Trunk

Antique Lanterns and Wooden Bucket
(x2) Wood Chairs

(3) Metal Wire Baskets

Antique Wooden Glass Front Display/Doll Case
ca.1860 Cherry Blanket Chest

Wood Dropleaf Table with Pads and Eight
Chairs

Wood Gun Display Case

Red and Blue Drinking Glasses

Four Drawer Latera File

Whirlpool Clothes Dryer

Stacke Stacked Refrigerator/Freezer

Four Burner Stove with Space Saver Oven
Metal and Wood Desk with Matching Drawer
File

Holiday Film Splicer and Kalimar Exposure
Meter

Assortment of Hand Tools

Wall Hanging Rifle Rack

Brass Buckets

Scuba Gear

Heavy Duty Inner-Tube

Steelcase Metal and Wood Desk

(3) Depression Glass Pieces

(3) Depression Glass Pieces

Assortment of Clear Depression Glass
Assortment of Stemmed Drinking Glasses
Assortment of Glassitems

Assortment of Christmas Dishes and Spice
Shakers

Blue Willow Pottery
Floral Themed Table Ware
Serving Platter and Ladle

3/5

Lot
0203

0204

0205
0206

0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0215

0216
0217
0219
0220
0221
0222

0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239

0241
0242
0243
0244
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Title

Evelyn Powell Hand Painted Decorative Floral
Plates

Evelyn Powell Hand Painted Decorative Floral
Plates

Assortment of Pot Holder Table Protectors

Glass and Crystal Stemware with Decorative
Votives

(2) Qil Lamps

Teapot and Cup

Assortment of Dolls and Doll Accesories
Antique Graters

Price Pfister Bathroom Faucet

(2) Wood Display Stands

Paris Themed Boxes and Metal Eiffel Tower
Model

Assortment of Baseball Cards
Assortment of Dolls and Doll Accessories
Pink Glass Dish Set

Wood Doll Furniture

Antique Doll Pram

Kodak 500 Brownie Movie Projector with
Other Similar Items

RCA Victor Tape Recorder
Erector Set

(2) Wood Antique Frames
Assortment of White Glass
Milk Glass Dish

Blue/Green Drinking Glasses
Colored Green and Amber Drinking Glasses
Glass Spice Shakers
Cookware

Pots and Pans

Wood Desk

Wood Computer Desk

Wood Filing Cabinet

Metal Lamps and Clock
Metal Bakers Rack

Hanging Light

Light Styles Interior Light with Portfolio Flush
Mount Fixture

Antique Wood Full Bed

Assortment of Clear and Green Glass
Assortment of Miscellaneous Glass
Frosted Bird Themed Drinking Glasses
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Lot

0245
0246
0247
0248
0250
0251
0252
0253

0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260

0261
0263
0265
0266

0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0287
0288
0290
0293
0294

Title

Glass Oil Lamp with (2) Chimneys

Glassand Metal Lamp

Decorative Metal Plates

(7) Metal Beer Steins

Assortment of Jigsaw Puzzles

Lipton Sun-Tea Jar

Plastic Drink Containers and Glass Cookie Jar

Industrial Muffin Tin with Bread Loaf Baking
Molds

(x3) Vatrompia Vertical Bread/Cake Molds
Large Assortment of Scrap Book Supplies
Assortment of Dye Cutters

Set of Norataki China

Roselyn Set of China

Assortment of Oven Safe Brown Dishes

All Christmas Themed Dishes and Other
Christmas Themed Items

Hon Four Drawer Filing Cabinet
(3) Concrete Planters
Iron Outdoor Patio Furniture

Vintage German Wood Black Forest Cuckoo
Clock

Collectable Doll

Assortment of Fitbit bands and Cellphone Case
Metal Porch Glider

Assortment of Holiday Themed Napkin Holders
Turkey Themed Napkin Holders

Black Cat Halloween Themed Napkin Holders
Pewter Rabbit Napkin Holders

Metal Leaf Themed Napkin Holders
Assortment of Blue Glass

Antique Metal with Glass Top Jewelry Box
Assortment of Costume Jewelry

Antique Jewlery

Italian Made Metal Wall Sconces

Moon Pie Themed Collectible Die Cast Truck
Susan Wakeen Collectible Doll

Assortment of Home Decor Items

Madam Alexander "Janie" Collectible Dall

(4) Madam Alexander Collectible Dolls

(2) Collectible Dolls

Assortment of Home Decor Items and Mugs

Assortment of Holiday Themed Place mats and
Table Coverings

Lot

0295
0296
0297
0298
0299

0300
0301

0302
0303
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Title

Assortment of Table Clothes and Other Linens
Vintage Stitch Buffet Runner

(2) Large Linen Table Cloths

Wood Square Curio Cabinet

Debbie Mumm Spring Bouguet Stoneware Dish
Set

Easter and Rabbit Themed Dishes
Chest of drawers and photo boxes

Assortment of Home Decor items
Hand Painted Plates
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Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McL emore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made via wire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. MclL emore Auction Company, L L C reserves the right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Removal:

Friday, September 29, 2017, 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM (small items)
Saturday, September 30, 2017, 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM (large/furniture items)

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from McL emore Auction Company, LL C. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McL emore Auction Company, LLC.

McL emore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping

companies.
Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com
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