

Antiques, Furniture, Glassware and Home Decor From a Hendersonville, TN Estate

Auction Opens: Mon, Sep 18 5:00pm CT

Lot Title

- 0001 (3) Framed Prints
- 0002 Set of Small Porcelain Figurines
- 0003 Gold Framed Mirror
- 0004 Marble Top Gold Bench
- 0005 Hobnail Glass Pitcher and Bronze Bowl with Artificial Flowers
- 0006 Cedar Automatic Floor Cleaner
- 0007 Assortment of Office Supplies
- 0008 Tufted His/Her Parlor Chair
- 0009 Marble Top Circular Table
- 0010 Electrified Gas Table Lamp
- 0011 Tufted His/Her Parlor Chair
- 0012 Marble Top Wood Pedestal End Table
- 0013 Wood Rocking Chair with Cane Weave Seat
- 0014 Set of Etched Glass Stemmed Drinking Glasses
- 0015 Collection of Silverplate Items
- 0016 Silverplate Trays
- 0017 Silverplate Goblets
- 0018 Collection of Silverplate Serving Items
- 0019 Wood Coffee Table
- 0020 Glass Front China Cabinet
- 0021 Blown Glass Bridal Basket
- 0022 Hand Painted Bowl and Plate with Other Porcelain Items
- 0023 Christmas Village Decorative Figurines
- 0024 Panini Press and Griddle
- 0025 Assortment of Flatware
- 0026 Pair of Table Lamps
- 0027 Antique Queen Anne Camel Back Parlor Sofa
- 0028 (2) Wood End Tables
- 0029 (2) Gold and Glass Lamps

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 28 11:00am CT

Lot Title

- 0030 Antique Camel Back Parlor Sofa
- 0031 Wood Rocking Chair
- 0032 Marble Top Pedestal Table
- 0033 Converted Floral Theme Gas Lamp
- 0034 (4) Silverplate Trays
- 0035 Wood Bookcase
- 0038 Antique Queen Anne Heart Shaped Parlor Chair
- 0039 Antique Single Drawer Wood Entry Table
- 0040 Metal Desk Lamp
- 0041 Wood Framed Mirror
- 0042 Antique Curved Glass Curio Cabinet
- 0043 Glass Front Wood China Cabinet
- 0044 Wood Sideboard
- 0045 Wood Dining Room Table with Six Chairs
- 0047 Assortment of Decorative Glass Items
- 0048 Collection of Pink Glass
- 0049 Assortment of Depression Glass
- 0050 (6) Crystal Dishes
- 0051 Covered Crystal Candy Bowl
- 0052 Crystal Vase
- 0053 Crystal Bowl
- 0054 Assortment of Glass items
- 0055 Assortment of Silverplate Items
- 0056 Silverplate Goblets
- 0057 Assortment of Silverplate Items
- 0058 Collection of Fostoria Drinking Glasses
- 0059 Assortment Depression Glass Bowls
- 0060 Hand Painted Floral Themed Decorative Plates
- 0061 (2) Silverplate Serving Platters
- 0062 Set of China
- 0063 Breadman Automatic Bread Maker
- 0064 Antique Wood Box

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0065	French Porcelain Ballerinas	0110	Winter Poncho with Fur Collar
0066	Assortment of Porcelain Flowers and Birds	0111	Vintage Lovemans Fur Shoulder Throw
0068	Floral Themed Tea Set	0112	Vintage Cain-Sloan "Autumn Haze" Fur Shoulder Throw
0069	(6) Tea Cups and Saucers	0113	Wedding Dress
0070	(3) Fostoria Glass Items	0114	Assortment of Fabric and Clothing Guides
0071	Depression Glass Serving Dish with Three Tier Serving Tray and Candle Holders	0115	Assortment of Baskets
0072	Silverplate Serving Items	0117	Wood Credenza
0073	Antique Glass Ladle	0118	Porcelain Pedestal Sink
0074	Tabletop Display Mirrors	0119	Bathroom Three Light Sconce
0075	Table Linens	0120	Utility Chest of Drawers
0076	Table Linens	0121	Hampton Bay Hanging Light Fixture
0077	Colored Depression Glass	0122	Wooden Bar Stool
0078	Table Linens	0123	Wood Desk
0079	Christmas Theme Linens	0124	Executive Wood and Metal Corner Desk
0080	Assortment of Doily Placemats	0125	Yesterdays Child "Julia" Bisque Collectable Doll
0082	Linen Table Cloth	0127	Yesterdays Child "Molly" Bisque Collectable Doll
0084	Linen Napkins	0128	Yesterdays Child "Brittany" Bisque Collectable Doll
0085	Glass Bowls of Different Kinds	0129	Yesterdays Child "Taylor" Bisque Collectable Doll
0086	Bowls and Kitchen Items	0130	Yesterdays Child "Erin" Bisque Collectable Doll
0087	Silverplate and Glass Items	0132	Susan Wakeen Collectable Doll
0089	Wood Kitchen Island	0133	Madam Alexander Collectable Doll
0090	Wood Chest of Drawers	0134	Robert Tonner Collectable Doll
0091	Upholstered Oversized Sofa	0135	Robert Tonner Collectable Doll
0092	Upholstered Oversized Love Seat	0136	(5) Weighted Sterling Silver Candle Holders
0093	Sectional Sofa with Pull-Out Bed and Recliner	0137	Effanbee Brenda Star Reporter Collectable Doll
0094	Wood Upholstered Arm Chair	0138	Wood Chest of Drawers with Mirror
0095	(2) Framed Prints	0139	Davis Cabinet Chest of drawers
0096	Circular Pedestal Table	0140	Sterling Silver Candle Holder with Ornate Silverplate Candle Holder
0097	Brass Table Lamp	0141	Mico Designs Mahogany Bronze Faucet
0098	Candle Holders and Candles	0142	(2) Painted Wood Utility Shelves
0099	Wood Mantle Clock	0143	(2) Metal Storage Boxes
0100	Wood Framed Mirror	0144	Micranta Tech-Dwell-Points Tester
0101	(x3) Framed Phil Ponder Prints	0145	Electrified Singer Sewing Machine
0102	(x6) Framed Prints	0146	Assortment of Baking Dishes and Bowls
0103	Set of Silverplate Flatware	0147	Justen Benchtop Grinder
0104	(2) Depression Glass Candy Dishes	0148	4 1/2" Benchtop Grinder
0105	Assortment of Depression Glass	0150	Metal and Wood Snow Sled
0106	Set of Mechanical/Engineering Manuals	0151	Holiday Decorations
0107	Set of "Worlds Greatest Literature" Books		
0108	Depression Glass Candy Dishes with Candle Holder		
0109	Mens Wool Winter Coat		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0152	(7) Folding Chairs	0203	Evelyn Powell Hand Painted Decorative Floral Plates
0153	Wooden Bread Bowl End Table	0204	Evelyn Powell Hand Painted Decorative Floral Plates
0154	Vintage Slide Projector	0205	Assortment of Pot Holder Table Protectors
0155	Metal Strainer/Masher	0206	Glass and Crystal Stemware with Decorative Votives
0156	Early American Etched Glass Punch Set	0208	(2) Oil Lamps
0157	(2) Sets of Golf Clubs	0209	Teapot and Cup
0158	Atari Computer Gaming Console	0210	Assortment of Dolls and Doll Accessories
0159	Upright Piano	0211	Antique Graters
0160	Metal Anchor Bell	0212	Price Pfister Bathroom Faucet
0161	Vintage Steamer Trunk	0213	(2) Wood Display Stands
0164	Antique Lanterns and Wooden Bucket	0215	Paris Themed Boxes and Metal Eiffel Tower Model
0165	(x2) Wood Chairs	0216	Assortment of Baseball Cards
0166	(3) Metal Wire Baskets	0217	Assortment of Dolls and Doll Accessories
0167	Antique Wooden Glass Front Display/Doll Case	0219	Pink Glass Dish Set
0170	ca.1860 Cherry Blanket Chest	0220	Wood Doll Furniture
0173	Wood Dropleaf Table with Pads and Eight Chairs	0221	Antique Doll Pram
0175	Wood Gun Display Case	0222	Kodak 500 Brownie Movie Projector with Other Similar Items
0176	Red and Blue Drinking Glasses	0223	RCA Victor Tape Recorder
0177	Four Drawer Lateral File	0224	Erector Set
0178	Whirlpool Clothes Dryer	0225	(2) Wood Antique Frames
0179	Stacke Stacked Refrigerator/Freezer	0226	Assortment of White Glass
0180	Four Burner Stove with Space Saver Oven	0227	Milk Glass Dish
0181	Metal and Wood Desk with Matching Drawer File	0228	Blue/Green Drinking Glasses
0184	Holiday Film Splicer and Kalimar Exposure Meter	0229	Colored Green and Amber Drinking Glasses
0185	Assortment of Hand Tools	0230	Glass Spice Shakers
0186	Wall Hanging Rifle Rack	0231	Cookware
0187	Brass Buckets	0232	Pots and Pans
0188	Scuba Gear	0233	Wood Desk
0189	Heavy Duty Inner-Tube	0234	Wood Computer Desk
0193	Steelcase Metal and Wood Desk	0235	Wood Filing Cabinet
0194	(3) Depression Glass Pieces	0236	Metal Lamps and Clock
0195	(3) Depression Glass Pieces	0237	Metal Bakers Rack
0196	Assortment of Clear Depression Glass	0238	Hanging Light
0197	Assortment of Stemmed Drinking Glasses	0239	Light Styles Interior Light with Portfolio Flush Mount Fixture
0198	Assortment of Glass items	0241	Antique Wood Full Bed
0199	Assortment of Christmas Dishes and Spice Shakers	0242	Assortment of Clear and Green Glass
0200	Blue Willow Pottery	0243	Assortment of Miscellaneous Glass
0201	Floral Themed Table Ware	0244	Frosted Bird Themed Drinking Glasses
0202	Serving Platter and Ladle		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0245	Glass Oil Lamp with (2) Chimneys	0295	Assortment of Table Clothes and Other Linens
0246	Glass and Metal Lamp	0296	Vintage Stitch Buffet Runner
0247	Decorative Metal Plates	0297	(2) Large Linen Table Cloths
0248	(7) Metal Beer Steins	0298	Wood Square Curio Cabinet
0250	Assortment of Jigsaw Puzzles	0299	Debbie Mumm Spring Bouquet Stoneware Dish Set
0251	Lipton Sun-Tea Jar	0300	Easter and Rabbit Themed Dishes
0252	Plastic Drink Containers and Glass Cookie Jar	0301	Chest of drawers and photo boxes
0253	Industrial Muffin Tin with Bread Loaf Baking Molds	0302	Assortment of Home Decor items
0254	(x3) Valtrompia Vertical Bread/Cake Molds	0303	Hand Painted Plates
0255	Large Assortment of Scrap Book Supplies		
0256	Assortment of Dye Cutters		
0257	Set of Norataki China		
0258	Roselyn Set of China		
0259	Assortment of Oven Safe Brown Dishes		
0260	All Christmas Themed Dishes and Other Christmas Themed Items		
0261	Hon Four Drawer Filing Cabinet		
0263	(3) Concrete Planters		
0265	Iron Outdoor Patio Furniture		
0266	Vintage German Wood Black Forest Cuckoo Clock		
0267	Collectable Doll		
0268	Assortment of Fitbit bands and Cellphone Case		
0269	Metal Porch Glider		
0270	Assortment of Holiday Themed Napkin Holders		
0271	Turkey Themed Napkin Holders		
0272	Black Cat Halloween Themed Napkin Holders		
0273	Pewter Rabbit Napkin Holders		
0274	Metal Leaf Themed Napkin Holders		
0277	Assortment of Blue Glass		
0278	Antique Metal with Glass Top Jewelry Box		
0279	Assortment of Costume Jewelry		
0280	Antique Jewlery		
0281	Italian Made Metal Wall Sconces		
0282	Moon Pie Themed Collectible Die Cast Truck		
0283	Susan Wakeen Collectible Doll		
0284	Assortment of Home Decor Items		
0287	Madam Alexander "Janie" Collectible Doll		
0288	(4) Madam Alexander Collectible Dolls		
0290	(2) Collectible Dolls		
0293	Assortment of Home Decor Items and Mugs		
0294	Assortment of Holiday Themed Place mats and Table Coverings		

Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction.
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cash (Exact change is appreciated)

Certified checks

Cashier's checks

Wire Transfers (A \$15 service fee will apply to all payments below \$5,000 made via wire transfer. For wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com>info@mclemoreauction.com)

[Credit Cards \(MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover\)](#)

Merchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event, the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Removal:

Friday, September 29, 2017, 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM (small items)

Saturday, September 30, 2017, 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM (large/furniture items)

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McLemore Auction Company, LLC has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving all items purchased without assistance from McLemore Auction Company, LLC. Any items not removed by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. McLemore Auction Company, LLC reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Shipping: Shipping for this auction will not be provided by McLemore Auction Company, LLC. McLemore Auction Company, LLC will gladly facilitate shipping with third party moving/shipping companies.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemoreauction.com